Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
SOUTH PARK USC TOWER

1150 S OLIVE STREET (30TH FLOOR)

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90015

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 31ST, 2023

**EVENT STARTS AT 6PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 6AM

PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT 11pm-3am

Description
General

Banquet Table, 8ft
FOOD STATIONS

Hot Pink Lamoure 8ft Linens
FOOD STATIONS

Orgel Love Seat, Hot Pink

Acrylic Cube

Hawaii Cocktail Table, White

HOT PINK VELOUR, 50FT X 50FT
Silver Large Modern Mirror
Hardware to Stand the Mirror
White 8ft Bar

Custom Decal (FOR 8FT BAR)

Alice Back Bar

Lounge Sets

Chanel Curved Sofa, White 6'
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Qtty

ORDER #004072

Ludim Designs

Order Date: August 25, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$12.00 T
$28.00 T
$250.00 T
$45.00 T
$85.00 T

$3,250.00 T

$350.00 T

$0.00 T
$350.00 T
$75.00 T
$250.00 T
$750.00 T

$0.00 T

Total

$24.00

$56.00

$250.00

$45.00

$510.00

$3,250.00
$350.00
$0.00
$350.00
$75.00

$500.00

$3,000.00

$0.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

= Gem Coffee Table, Silver 4 $0.00 T $0.00
b V V
Ottomans, fuschia 16 $0.00 T $0.00
Total General $8,410.00
ELEVATOR LOBBY
HOT PINK VELOUR, 60FT X 6FT 1 $468.00 T $468.00
Total ELEVATOR LOBBY $468.00
LOBBY AREA #1
CHROME STANCHIONS 6 $17.50 T $105.00
HOT PINK VELVET ROPES 6 $12.50 T $75.00
Stanchion, Chrome 20 $17.50 T $350.00
Velvet Rope *HOT PINK COLOR* 19 $12.50 T $237.50
White Velvet
HOT PINK VELOUR, 30FT X 15FT 1 $585.00 T $585.00
Hot Pink Velvet Pullbacks for Entry ways (DOUBLE 1 $175.00 T $175.00
SIDED)
TO BE PLACED AT END OF STAIRS
Hot Pink Velvet Pipe and Drape, 30ft x 18ft Height 2 $540.00 T $1,080.00
COVER TWO WALLS
Total LOBBY AREA #1 $2,607.50
LOBBY AREA #2
HOT PINK VELOUR, 70FT X 15FT 1 $1,365.00 T $1,365.00
Total LOBBY AREA #2 $1,365.00
OUTSIDE AREA
Hot Pink Lamoure King Linens 2 $28.00 T $56.00
FOR OUTSIDE TABLES
Total OUTSIDE AREA $56.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $325.00 $325.00
Installation Fee 1 $875.00 $875.00
Breakdown Fee 1 $§750.00 $§750.00
OVERTIME FEE 1 $350.00 $350.00
Notes Total Products: $12,906.50
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Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$2,300.00
$1,226.12
($0.00)
$16,432.62
($0.00)
$16,432.62
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