## **ORDER #004072**



**Ludim Designs** 

Order Date: August 25, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: SOUTH PARK USC TOWER 1150 S OLIVE STREET (30TH FLOOR) LOS ANGELES, CA. 90015

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 31ST, 2023 \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 6PM\*\*

**INSTALL: THURSDAY AT 6AM** 

PICK UP: THURSDAY NIGHT 11pm-3am

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 8ft FOOD STATIONS	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Hot Pink Lamoure 8ft Linens FOOD STATIONS	2	\$28.00	T	\$56.00
	Orgel Love Seat, Hot Pink	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
	Acrylic Cube	1	\$45.00	Т	\$45.00
J	Hawaii Cocktail Table, White	6	\$85.00	T	\$510.00
	HOT PINK VELOUR, 50FT X 50FT	1	\$3,250.00	Т	\$3,250.00
	Silver Large Modern Mirror	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Hardware to Stand the Mirror	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	White 8ft Bar	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Custom Decal (FOR 8FT BAR)	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
	Alice Back Bar	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Lounge Sets	4	\$750.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Chanel Curved Sofa, White 6'	8	\$0.00	T	\$0.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Gem Coffee Table, Silver	4	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Ottomans, fuschia	16	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total General		\$8,410.00
ELEVATOR LOE	ВВҮ				
	HOT PINK VELOUR, 60FT X 6FT	1	\$468.00	Т	\$468.00
		To	Total ELEVATOR LOBBY		\$468.00
LOBBY AREA #	1				
	CHROME STANCHIONS	6	\$17.50	Т	\$105.00
	HOT PINK VELVET ROPES	6	\$12.50	Т	\$75.00
	Stanchion, Chrome	20	\$17.50	Т	\$350.00
	Velvet Rope *HOT PINK COLOR* White Velvet	19	\$12.50	Т	\$237.50
	HOT PINK VELOUR, 30FT X 15FT	1	\$585.00	Т	\$585.00
	Hot Pink Velvet Pullbacks for Entry ways (DOUBLE SIDED) TO BE PLACED AT END OF STAIRS	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Hot Pink Velvet Pipe and Drape, 30ft x 18ft Height COVER TWO WALLS	2	\$540.00	Т	\$1,080.00
			Total LOBBY AREA #1		\$2,607.50
LOBBY AREA #	2				
	HOT PINK VELOUR, 70FT X 15FT	1	\$1,365.00	Т	\$1,365.00
			Total LOBBY AREA	#2	\$1,365.00
OUTSIDE AREA					
	Hot Pink Lamoure King Linens FOR OUTSIDE TABLES	2	\$28.00	Т	\$56.00
			Total OUTSIDE AR	EA	\$56.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$325.00		\$325.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$875.00		\$875.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$750.00		\$750.00
	OVERTIME FEE	1	\$350.00		\$350.00

Notes Total Products: \$12,906.50

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$2,300.00

Balance:

**Taxes**: \$1,226.12

**Discounts:** (\$0.00)

**Total:** \$16,432.62

\$16,432.62

Payments: (\$0.00)